
                                                                                 
 

Ormiston Latimer Academy 
 

Staff contact list September 2022  
 
Direct dials: Reception can be reached by calling 020 3108 0345 and following the prompts 
to Latimer switchboard 
 
All numbers can be contacted by ringing 020 3108 0345 and entering the extension number.  
 
Emails: All email addresses end with @olamail.co.uk 
 
The Regional Director can be contact at: wasim.butt@ormistonacacemies.co.uk 
 
Senior Leadership Team 
 

Name  Post   Email Number 
    

  Curriculum Learning 
Deputy  

  

SM Suneeta 
Marecheau  

Student Services 
Manager  

smarecheau@olamail.co.uk 102 

WF Wendy Fagan Art teacher/ SENDCo wfagan@olamail.co.uk 103 

 
Teaching Staff 
 

Name  Post   Email Number 
VB Vanessa Brown English teacher  vbrown@olamail.co.uk  

ST Sally Turner  English/ History 
Teacher Maternity 
Cover 

sturner@olamail.co.uk  

EH Tina Hammond English/ History 
Teacher  

ehammond@olamail.co.uk  

SH Sherif Hassanin Mathematics 
Teacher 

shassanin@olamail.co.uk  

JSTR James St Ruth Science/ Careers 
Teacher  

jsaintruth@olamail.co.uk  

SGW Shakera Graham -
Whyte 

PSHE Teacher  sgwhyte@olamai.co.uk  

NI Nasrin Islam Interim Principal nislam@olamail.co.uk 153



OA Osama Ali PE Teacher oali@olamail.co.uk  

DB Douglas Barrett  Construction Tutor dbarrett@olamail.co.uk  

 

Support Staff 
 

Name  Post   Email Number 

RV Rebecca Vassallo Deputy SENDCo rvassallo@olamail.co.uk  

CB Christina Bourke Learning Support 
Professional 

cbourke@olamail.co.uk  

PR Patrick Ryan Learning Support 
Professional 

pryan@olamail.co.uk 113 

GN Gilroy Northover Learning Support 
Professional 

gnorthover@olamail.co.uk 113 

 

Site Staff 
 

Name  Post   Email Number 

AB Adam Bassett Cluster Site 
Manager  

abassett@ormistonacademies.co.uk 07718 
570 697 

CP Carl Parrat  Site Manager cparratt@olamail.co.uk 0750 
100 
2025 

GF Geoffrey 
Fletcher 

Head Chef gfletcher@olamail.co.uk  

 
Goldborn Managed Intervention Centre (MIC) Staff 
 

Name  Post   Email Number 

VH Victoria 
Halliburton 

Lead Teacher   vhalliburton@olamail.co.uk 07872 
612 694 

JW Jennifer 
Williams 

Unqualified 
teacher 

jwilliams@olamail.co.uk 
 

 

RW Reece Walker Learning Support 
Professional 

rwalker@obcamail.co.uk  

JK Jade Keywood Learning Support 
Professional 

jkeywood@olamail.co.uk  

 




